Stakeholder Engagement Plan (SEP) 2020 Survey

Q1 How did you hear about the APO's public meeting or outreach event

that you attended?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Q2 Before the event, the notice or invitation to participate was clear and

welcoming?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Q3 Before the event, the provided information about the event topic helped
prepare me to participate more effectively.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 17.65% 3
Somewhat agree 64.71% 11
Somewhat disagree 11.76% 2
Strongly disagree 5.88% 1
TOTAL 17
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Q4 Before the event, the purpose of the event was clearly defined.

Strongly agre

Somewhat agre

Somewhat
disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Stakeholder Engagement Plan (SEP) 2020 Survey

10%

20%

Answered: 17

30%

40% 50%

4/23

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
35.29%

52.94%

5.88%

5.88%

80%

90% 100%

17



Q5 Before the event, | believed that any views offered would be taken
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seriously by APQO staff.

Answered: 17
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Q6 During the event, there was sufficient opportunity for me to express my
views about what | thought was important.
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Q7 During the event, APO staff provided a safe, fair, and well-managed
environment for participants.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 58.82% 10
Somewhat agree 29.41% 5
Somewhat disagree 11.76% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 17
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Q8 During the event, APO staff heard my opinions on the topic(s)
presented.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 1
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Somewhat disagree 18.75%
Strongly disagree 0.00%
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Q9 After the event, | believed that the event would result in better
decisions on the topic(s) discussed.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Somewhat disagree 11.76%
Strongly disagree 5.88%
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Q10 After the event, | believed that any views offered would be taken
seriously by APQO staff.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

o agre_

Somewhat
disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 47.06%
Somewhat agree 35.29%
Somewhat disagree 11.76%
Strongly disagree 5.88%
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Q11 Given the chance, | would participate in an APO outreach activity

Stakeholder Engagement Plan (SEP) 2020 Survey

Answered: 17

again.
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Q12 | would encourage other residents to participate in similar APO events
on this or other appropriate topics.
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Q13 What types of public outreach events work best for you? Pick all that

apply.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Q14 How do you feel APO staff can improve public engagement events?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 11
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Q15 What is your gender?
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Q16 In what city do you reside?
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Q17 What is your age?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Q18 With what ethnicity do you most identify? Pick all that apply.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Q19 How many people live in your household?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Q20 What was your total household income last year?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 2
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Over $75,000 53.33%
TOTAL

20/23



ANSWER CHOICES
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Q21 Do you have a physical disability?
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Q22 Where were you born?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 1

In the United
States

Outside the
United States
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In the United States 100.00% 16
Outside the United States 0.00% 0
TOTAL
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Q23 What is the primary language spoken in your home?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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English 94.12% 16
Something other than English 5.88% 1
TOTAL 17
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